
男子Aシングルス

２０１９・１１・１７（日）

64 62

63 60

42 53
ＲＥＴ RET

64 64

62 63

60 W・O

63

61 64

62 60

63 63

61 62

65 64

62 65

65 60

61 W・O

62 60

W・O 63

63 62

65 60

63 63

シード 1
2 ３位決定戦
3
4
5 64
6
7
8

優勝 岡田直人 ５位 ５～８位くじ抽選
準優勝 小出哲也 ６位
３位 宗形祐喜 ７位
４位 小島敬介 ８位

（ノア）
（ヒルマム）

門馬周平
鈴木伸嘉
菊地善明
加藤尚樹

（フリー）
（石井TA）
（ノア）
（理研）

60

小島　敬介

宗形　祐喜

8

25

（ヒルマム）

（ノア）

（ヒルマム）
（ヒルマム）

47 阿部　雄飛 （石井TA）

48 門馬　周平 （フリー）

45 BYE

46 伊東　昌洋 （ノア）

43 大西　隆行 （フリー）

44 山本　健次 (３年B組）

41 奥野　秀人 （石井TA）

42 野田　亮太 (３年B組）

39 加藤　崇仁 （ノア）

40 BYE

37 岡田　直人 （ヒルマム）

38 ｲﾘｴｼｭ　ﾗｳﾚｱﾝ (理研）

35 代田　晃一 （石井TA）

36 細溪　健吾 (３年B組）

33 BYE

34 牧野内　大祐 (３年B組）

31 鈴木　伸嘉 （石井TA）

32 金子　祐介 （ノア）

（ゼロ＆スクエア）

（石井TA）

(理研）

（ノア）

（KIZUNA）

（with)

（石井TA）

（ノア）

(３年B組）

（石井TA）

25 宗形　祐喜 （ノア）

26 細川　友晴 （KIZUNA）

（ヒルマム）

（ノア）

(３年B組）

（KIZUNA）

（ゼロ＆スクエア）

29 高橋　昌希 (３年B組）

30 関根　貞茂 （石井TA）

27 今津　智仁 （ゼロ＆スクエア）

28 BYE

（石井TA）

（ノア）

(理研）

（ヒルマム）

（ゼロ＆スクエア）

（BAO)

小出　哲也

BYE

徳江　謙二

小島　敬介

山崎　博人

遠藤　優介

徳永　建吾

澤口　修平

加藤　尚樹

木下　耕幸

城野　俊樹

斉藤　雅治

早川　昌彦

吉田　和弘

小玉　勇輝

八木田　夏樹

BYE

3

4

濱口　素行

梶　浩幸

高橋　英克

岡　修二

BYE

菊地　善明

峯　隼人

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

16

6

12

13

14

15

5

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

梶　浩幸
門馬　周平
宗形　祐喜
澤口　修平
吉田　和弘
細溪　健吾
岡田　直人
早川　昌彦

集合時間 ８：１５ No２～６・８～１１・１４～２３・２６・２７

９：００ No１・７・１２・１３・２４・２５

９：３０ No２８～３５・３８～４７

１０：００ No２５・３６・３７・４８



女子Aシングルス

２０１８・１１・１８（日）

60

61

60

60

65

60

64

シード 1　遠藤　和代

３位決定戦

63

優勝 遠藤和代 ５位 米倉こづみ
準優勝 細川麻里子 ６位 松原左也花
３位 山内美紀 ７位 望月美恵子
４位 海老原美夏 ８位 岸野みゆき

（石井TA）
（ゼロ＆スクエア）

海老原　美夏

4

6

（WITH）
（KIZUNA）

（石井TA）

（石井TA）

（石井TA）

（ゼロ＆スクエア）

6

7

8

海老原　美夏

細川　麻里子

松原　左也花

（ゼロ＆スクエア）

（KIZUNA）

（石井TA）

山内　美紀

岸野　みゆき

山内　美紀

1

2

3

4

5

（フリー）

（KIZUNA)

遠藤　和代

米倉　こづみ

望月　美恵子 （KIZUNA)

集合時間 １１：００ No１


